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199611120003
74181

11/12/1996
10:48:06

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199508100002
18251

199705090001
45271

05/09/1997
10:53:57

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705190001
54871

05/19/1997
10:34:51

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705190001
54901

05/19/1997
10:34:55

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212220003
09861

199705190001
54941

05/19/1997
10:35:01

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210300002
52761

199705190001
54931

05/19/1997
10:34:59

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210020002
19851

199711180003
75681

11/18/1997
09:37:21

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199711180003
75711

11/18/1997
09:37:24

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199712010003
89411

12/01/1997
02:32:00

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199605240001
68861

199712010003
89431

12/01/1997
02:32:04

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507130001
85121

199712010003
89421

12/01/1997
02:32:02

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204220000
54751

199712010003
89451

12/01/1997
02:32:06

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199609180003
07911

199712080003
99261

12/08/1997
02:11:58

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199610250003
54981

199801130000
11841

01/13/1998
09:41:51

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611060003
68951

199803020000
69981

03/02/1998
01:23:00

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199803020000
69991

03/02/1998
01:23:01

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199804290001
53061

04/29/1998
08:13:51

BANK UNITED Grantor RELEASES RICE,
MICHAEL C

199507210001
93651

199806110002
18191

06/11/1998
01:53:42

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199605160001
59911



199806110002
18221

06/11/1998
01:53:45

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199610010003
24561

199806110002
18231

06/11/1998
01:53:47

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199610040003
30641

199806110002
18241

06/11/1998
01:53:48

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199612060004
01951

199807140002
66941

07/14/1998
02:03:08

BANK UNITED Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
EDWARD C JR

199610070003
32321

199807280002
87161

07/28/1998
01:00:13

BANK UNITED Grantor RELEASES MULLINS,
PAULA
WEAVER

199611060003
68641

199807240002
82671

07/24/1998
02:19:28

BANK UNITED Grantor RELEASES PARRELLI,
PATRICK J

199506120001
53211

199808240003
29181

08/24/1998
01:08:17

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199205140000
82431

199808240003
29191

08/24/1998
01:08:18

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199207290001
54521

199808240003
29161

08/24/1998
01:08:14

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199204140000
43641

199808240003
29171

08/24/1998
01:08:16

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199205080000
77891

199808260003
32671

08/26/1998
10:07:07

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199604230001
31941

199809100003
53681

09/10/1998
09:59:55

BANK UNITED Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND,
STEVE S


