Search	Criteria F	-ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Ty	pe= Land	Records;	Legal Seq	= 0; Nam	e= BANK U	NITED;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199611120003 74181	11/12/1996 10:48:06	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP					199508100002 18251	
199705090001 15271	05/09/1997 10:53:57	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP						
99705190001 4871	05/19/1997 10:34:51	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP						
99705190001 64901	05/19/1997 10:34:55	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199212220003 09861	
99705190001 64941	05/19/1997 10:35:01	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199210300002 52761	
199705190001 54931	05/19/1997 10:34:59	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199210020002 19851	
99711180003 75681	11/18/1997 09:37:21	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP						
99711180003 5711	11/18/1997 09:37:24	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP						
199712010003 39411	12/01/1997 02:32:00	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199605240001 68861	
199712010003 39431	12/01/1997 02:32:04	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199507130001 85121	
199712010003 39421	12/01/1997 02:32:02	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199204220000 54751	
199712010003 39451	12/01/1997 02:32:06	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199609180003 07911	
199712080003 99261	12/08/1997 02:11:58	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199610250003 54981	
99801130000 1841	01/13/1998 09:41:51	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199611060003 68951	
99803020000 9981	03/02/1998 01:23:00	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC						
199803020000 59991	03/02/1998 01:23:01	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC						
99804290001 3061	04/29/1998 08:13:51	BANK UNITED	Grantor	RELEASES	RICE, MICHAEL C					199507210001 93651	
199806110002 18191	06/11/1998 01:53:42	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199605160001 59911	

199806110002 18221	06/11/1998 01:53:45	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP			199610010003 24561	
199806110002 18231	06/11/1998 01:53:47	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP			199610040003 30641	
199806110002 18241	06/11/1998 01:53:48	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP			199612060004 01951	
199807140002 66941	07/14/1998 02:03:08	BANK UNITED	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, EDWARD C JR			199610070003 32321	
199807280002 87161	07/28/1998 01:00:13	BANK UNITED	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLINS, PAULA WEAVER			199611060003 68641	
199807240002 82671	07/24/1998 02:19:28	BANK UNITED	Grantor	RELEASES	PARRELLI, PATRICK J			199506120001 53211	
199808240003 29181	08/24/1998 01:08:17	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199205140000 82431	
199808240003 29191	08/24/1998 01:08:18	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199207290001 54521	
199808240003 29161	08/24/1998 01:08:14	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199204140000 43641	
199808240003 29171	08/24/1998 01:08:16	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199205080000 77891	
199808260003 32671	08/26/1998 10:07:07	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199604230001 31941	
199809100003 53681	09/10/1998 09:59:55	BANK UNITED	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND, STEVE S				